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Name

Ye, David

Thiran, Noé

Selvaraj, Hari
Gunawardana, Thivan M
Valderrama, Matteo
Lokwani, Lakshya
Muhunthan, Charukgan
Jain, Gautam R
Vaidyanathan, Avinash
Aubury, Ben

Sharma, Satvik
Bottazzi, Ulysse
Choong, Han-Sen
Karim, Taha

Lentzos, Ioannis
Narayan, Ishir

Maranon Boscolo, Leonardo

Performance Score Games

2511 1 1
2289 1 1
2244 1 1
2159 1 1
2158 1 1
2283 3% 4
2289 1% 2
2276 2 3
1991 1% 3
2120 Ya 1
2053 2
2115 3
2058 3
1609 Y2 2
1762 0 2
1480 0 1
1509 0 1

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%

0%



